Summer Camp

HOLIDAY
JULY 21-25 WEEK

' -AUG 1
Blow the whistle...  JULY28-AUG

it’s time for Sports " the Garden AUG 5-8
JULY 14-18 Under
Planet Earth the Sea

ReguLar Fee ScheduLe HOLIDAY Fee SCheDULE Weskss s &

Full Day Program - Only $315 per week Full Day Program - Only $255 per week
Before AND After Care Program - $80 per week Before AND After Care Program - $69 per week
Before OR After CareProgram - $65 per week Before OR After Care Program - $53 per week

Camp HUUVS FULL DAY BEFORE CARE AFTER CARE

PROGRAM ONLY PROGRAM* PROGRAM*
“subject to availability 9:00 am to 3:30 pm 7:30 am to 9:00 am 3:30 pm to 5:00 pm

ALL CAMP FEES, BEFORE AND AFTER CAMP FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE ONCE COMMITTED.
NO REFUNDS WILL BE GIVEN ONCE ENROLLED, REGARDLESS OF THE REASON
A $600 non-refundable deposit is due with the camp application. Fees can be paid by cheque or, via e-transfer.Students must be registered
for three (3) weeks minimum. A $600 administration fee will apply to cancellations at any point. Holiday weeks have already been prorated.

**PLEASE NOTE: NO FOOD IS PROVIDED FOR OUR SUMMER CAMP PROGRAM
All parents must provide a healthy nut-free lunch, and morning and afternoon snacks. If your child will be enrolled in either
the before or aftercare program, additional snacks should be provided as there will not be food on site.**



